SJUMC Youth Summer 2021 Calendar

e Sunday, June 6" 5-7pm- Summer Kickoff Cookout and Tailgate games
(church parking lot) and Sign up for Amazing Race
e Tuesday, June 8"- Taco Tuesday (Moe’s in Brookhaven off Cross Keys Dr.)
e Saturday June 12" 10am-1pm — St. James Amazing Race (Lunch will be
provided)
e Tuesday, June 15"- Taco Tuesday (La Fonda on Roswell Rd.)
e Monday June 21t - Friday June 25" — Vacation Bible School
o After each day the youth volunteers will have an event just for youth
o Monday — Ice Cream Social and Service
o Tuesday — Taco Tuesday, Willy’s Catering brought to Church
o Wednesday — Kickball at the Church, bring a sack lunch
o Thursday — Movie at the Church, Popcorn provided
o Friday — Pool Party
e Sunday June 27" - Leave right after Sunday School to go Tubing in Helen ($15
includes Lunch)
e Tuesday, June 29"~ Taco Tuesday (Moe’s in Brookhaven off Cross Keys Dr.)
e Tuesday, July 6"- Taco Tuesday (Chipotle at Piedmont and Lenox)
e Wednesday, July 14"-Sunday, July 18" — St. Simons Youth Beach Trip
e Sunday, July 25" — Braves Game (Braves vs. Phillies) leave after Sunday
School, $15 for Ticket and Transportation
e Tuesday July 28™- Taco Tuesday (La Fonda on Roswell Rd.)

*Bring money for food on Taco Tuesdays



